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$580,000

370 NW 43RD AVE, PLANTATION FL 33317
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Remodeled 3BR/2BA single-family home, with pool,1-car garage,
and no HOA!, spacious living and Dining Area. AC is around 6 years
old. Front window, front door, bath window and sliding doors that
lead out to the pool are all Hurricane Impact. Conveniently located
close to Broward Mall shopping centers, restaurants and all major
highways. Only 20 […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1395 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1395 sq ft

Year built: 1963 Subdivision Name: EAST PLANTATION 2ND SEC

Original List Price: 580000 County: Broward County

DOM: 21 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 8620 sq ft MLS ID: A11877271

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2047 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Driveway View: None

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit Trees Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: High Impact Doors Window Features: Electric
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Family Room, Florida
Room

Heating: Electric

Flooring: Tile
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Nearby Schools
High School: South Plantation Middle Or Junior School: Seminole

Elementary School: Plantation

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RS-4K

Other Equipment: Automatic Garage Door Opener Community Features: None

Lot Features: 1/4 To Less Than 1/2 Acre Lot Listing Courtesy of: EXP Realty LLC

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Florida

Room


